

" ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1187/2006

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1186/2006

(With Office Report)

CrI.A. No. 773/2007

(With Office Report)

Date: 07/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Singh Rana ,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.

Mr. K. L. Janjani ,Adv.

Mr. Harbans Lal Bajaj ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Criminal Appeals are adjourned.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Vishal Anand

Date: 2014.08.16

11:22:28 IST

(VISHAL ANAND)

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABOTRY)

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER